Llo	OUC	038	3296

.

#

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(70	01655)	
(Ad	ldress)	
		10
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_		_
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	
(	,,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
r		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



08/31/18--01024--024 \*\*25.00





**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_\_WATERHOUSE PRESS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

#### HAYWARD DYKES JR.

Name of Person

## HAND ARENDALL HARRISON SALE LLC

Firm/Company

### 35008 EMERALD COAST PARKWAY, SUITE 500

Address

**DESTIN, FLORIDA 32541** 

City/State and Zip Code

# HDYKES@HSMCLAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

HAYWARD DYKES JR.	850 650-0010 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:
SA \$25 Filing Fee	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

FILED 2010 AUG 31 PH 3: 52 SECONDARY OF SIAL

INHS18 (2/14)

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

.

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Des 10/0 (a) <u>CON</u>	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) 108 Emerald Coast Parkway, Suite 500 108 Stin, Florida 32541 11/2013 Date of filing/registration in Florida NERLY, BOWMAN & DYKES, LLP ered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	4.	35008 E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Des 10/0 (a) <u>CON</u>	atin, Florida 32541 1/2013 Date of filing/registration in Florida NERLY, BOWMAN & DYKES, LLP	 4.	Destin,	Florida 32541 38296
10/0 (a) <u>CON</u>	1/2013 Date of filing/registration in Florida NERLY, BOWMAN & DYKES, LLP	4.		38296
	Date of filing/registration in Florida NERLY, BOWMAN & DYKES, LLP	4.	L160000	· · · · ·
	NERLY, BOWMAN & DYKES, LLP	4.		· · · · ·
(a)				Document number
	ered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of			
		t the Floric	la Dept. of Sta	te:
Regist	tered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADD <u>RES</u>	3)	_
448	1 Legendary Drive, Suite 200			
Des	stin, F	. FL_32541		
(b) HAN	ID ARENDALL HARRISON SALE LLC			
	name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registere	d Office a	ddress:	
NEW	Registered Office Address:			
350	08 Emerald Coast Parkway, Suite 500		. <u></u>	-
Des	itin H	L32541		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

l Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00